
SELX SPECIAL WEANER CATTLE SALE 
YASS - NSW 

This Friday April 22nd, 2022 

4,200       QUALITY HEAD       4,200 
Commencing 10 am 

 

Further entries invited and expected. 
 Included in the yarding: 

 

3,000     STEERS     3,000 
 

CORIO AG (JHS) 150 Angus Steers. 

ADJ & GP CAMPBELL (NL) 130 Angus Steers, Aug/Sep drop, Hazeldean blood. 

MULLION ANGUS (BLP) 120 Angus Steers, 8-9 months, Millwillah & Booramooka blood, yard weaned, drenched, 7 in 1 

vacc. 

SOMERSET SERVICES (JHS) 100 Poll Hereford & Poll Hereford Angus X Steers, Wirruna blood 

MASTERTON PASTORAL CO (DEL) 100 Angus Steers, Jul/Aug drop, Pine Creek & Te Mania blood. 

BIMINI P/L (DUN) 100 Angus Steers, Aug/Sep drop, Onslow blood. 

CORALYN PAST CO (BLP) 80 Angus Steers, Aug/Sep drop, Anvil & Banquet blood, yard weaned, drenched, 2 x 7 in 1. 

PJ & PL SHOEMARK (JHS) 80 Angus and Angus X Steers, Aug/Sep drop. 

MELON PASTORAL (NL) 80 Angus Steers, Aug/Sep drop. 

KR REED (NL) 80 Angus Steers, 8-9 months, Rennylea blood. 

P&J SELMES (DUN) 70 Angus Steers, Jul/Aug drop, Te Mania / Millah Murrah blood. 

LAWRENCE & LOWE (ELD) 60 Angus X Angus & Angus X Hereford Steers, Aug/Sep drop, Rennylea, Clea & 

Yavenvale blood, Teys Grasslands eligible. 

DEAN ADAMS (JHS) 60 Limousin Angus & Limousin Charolais X Steers, Jun/Jul drop, Marked and vacc. (dec). Out of 

Charolais Angus X cows, by Apricot Limousin bull. 

KRAWARREE PASTORAL CO (NL) 50 Angus Steers, 8-9 months.  20 Angus Steers, 9-10 months, all steers by 

Hazeldean & Krawarree stud bulls. 

SANDRAN (JHS) 50 Angus Steers. 

HOLLYWOOD PAST CO. (ELD) 50 Angus Steers, Jul/Aug drop, Milwillah & Onslow blood, yard weaned, 5 in 1 vacc., 

Fasinex, Easydose Multi-Min. 

PJ & AF WHITFORD (ELD) 50 Angus & Hereford X Steers, 7-8 months, Bannaby Angus blood yard weaned. 

EVANS PARTNERSHIP (AND) 50 Angus & Angus X Steers, Jul/Aug drop, yard weaned. 

THALABAH PASTORAL (NL) 50 Hereford & Black Baldy Steers, Aug/Sep drop. 

TJ & JM LENEHAN (JHS) 45 Angus Steers, Aug/Sep drop, Hazeldean blood. 

HARCROSS HOLDINGS (JHS) 45 Angus Steers, Aug/Sep drop, Kennys Creek blood. 

BUTTERWORTH TRADING (JHS) 45 Angus Steers, Jul/Aug drop, Kennys Creek blood. 

B & S WALKOM (JHS) 40 Angus & Angus X Steers, 6-8 months, Kennys Creek, Bannaby and Rennylea blood. 

ROUND FLAT PARTNERSHIP (JHS) 40 Angus Steers, Jul/Aug drop, yard weaned, Kennys Creek and Millah Murrah 

blood. 

A CASSIM (NL) 40 Angus Steers, Jul/Aug drop, Rennylea blood. 

JR & KM McGLONE (NL) 40 Angus Steers, 6-7 months, Hillview blood. 

RJ BURN & AE DANIEL “TOOMBAH PARK” (ELD) 40 Angus X Angus Steers, Aug/Sep drop, Bongongo blood. 

S CLOWES (AND) 40 Angus Steers, Jul/Aug drop, Karoo blood, yard weaned. 

SHORTHORN MEDIA (NL) 37 Angus & Angus X Shorthorn Steers. 

MJ & S HOSKINS (DEL) 35 Angus Steers, Jul/Aug drop, Hazeldean blood. 

WONGABEL TRADING (JHS) 35 Angus Steers, Aug/Sep drop, Kennys Creek blood. 

LOMAS FARM (ELD) 34 Angus X Angus Steers, 4 Angus X Steers, all 6-8 months, 7 in 1 vacc, yard weaned. 

TOLLDALE GUNNING (JHS) 30 Angus Steers, Aug/Sep drop. 

M BAKER (AND) 30 Angus Steers, Sep drop, Karoo blood, yard weaned. 



S & V TONELLI (ELD) 30 Angus & Angus X Steers, 9-10 months. 

LA ANGUS (ELD) 30 Angus Steers, 7-8 months, Kennys Creek blood. 

SOUTHERN BLACK SIMMENTALS (NL) 30 Simmental X Angus Steers, Aug/Sep drop, Wirrabilla blood. 

S & N DICKINSON (BLP) 30 Angus Steers, Aug/Sep drop, Onslow & Bundarbo blood, yard weaned, drenched, 2 x 7 in 1 

CARRAWONGY P/C (DUN) 30 Angus Steers, Jul/Aug drop. 

J MORRISON (DEL) 28 Angus Steers, Aug/Sep drop, Alloura blood. 

KM PARKER (DEL) 26 Angus Steers, Aug/Sep drop, Alloura blood. 

J ALDERS (AND) 25 Angus Steers, Jul/Sep drop. 15 Angus X Steers, Jul/Sep drop. 

KAHLUA HOLDINGS (JHS) 25 Angus x Hereford Steers, by Bongongo bull 15 Angus Steers, by Bongongo bull 

R & C ALAGNA (DEL) 25 Angus Steers, Jul/Aug drop, Millwillah blood. 

AUSTRALIND (ELD) 25 Angus Steers, 7-8 months, Bannaby Angus blood. 

WA GOOLEY (NL) 25 Angus Steers, Aug/Sep drop, Myanga blood. 

MULLOON CREEK NATURAL FARMS (DEL) 25 Angus Steers, Jul/Aug drop, Hazeldean & Bongongo blood. 

LOPRESTI (JHS) 25 Angus Steers. 

TETLEY & BUCHANAN (JHS) 25 Angus X Steers. 

WJ McKELL & SON (MH) 25 Hereford Steers, Jul/Aug drop. 

A CRANE (TWISTWOOD) (AND) 22 Angus Steers, Aug/Sep drop, Rennylea & Reiland blood. 

SJ & MT CLANCY (AND) 20 Angus Steers, Aug/Sep drop, Billigen blood, weaned. 

S & K WARD (ELD) 20 Angus X Angus Steers, 2 Angus X Steers, All 6-7 months, 5 in 1 vacc. Drenched Cydectin, Myanga 

blood. 

J & B McCLUNG (DEL) 20 Poll Hereford Steers, Jun/Jul drop, Johbara blood, Ivomec, 7 in 1 vacc. 

DA & RG VISMAN (MH) 20 Angus Steers, Jul/Aug drop. 

MULLOON CREEK NATURAL FARMS (DEL) 20 Angus X Steers, Jul/Aug drop, Hazeldean & Bongongo blood. 

HP DEDASSEL & LD YEAMAN (MH) 20 Angus Steers, Aug-Oct drop. 

JACKSON & ROBERTS (DUN) 20 Angus Steers, Aug drop, KO & Koolewong blood. 

LONG FLAT INVESTMENTS (JHS) 20 Angus Steers, Jul/Aug drop, yard weaned, Kennys Creek blood. 

WOODVILLE PASTORAL (NL) 20 Angus Steers, Jul/Aug drop. 

J & N MOLONEY (DUN) 19 Angus Steers, Jul/Aug drop, Bongongo blood. 

B & H HART (NL) 18 Angus Steers, Myanga blood. 

JENNY HALFPENNY (JHS) 18 Angus Steers, weaned. 10 Angus x Limousin Steers. 

McLEAN & McLEAN (DUN) 18 Angus Steers, Sep/Oct drop, Millah Murrah blood. 

I, E & S MURRAY (DEL) 15 Angus Steers, May/Jun drop, Hazeldean blood. 

M & L FRANCIS (DEL) 15 Angus X Santa Steers, Mar/Apr drop. 

RIVERVIEW TRUST (DEL) 15 Angus Steers, Jun/Jul drop, weaned. 

BOXHILLS P’SHIP (AND) 15 Angus Steers, 8-9 months, KO blood. 

LARFIN PARTNERSHIP (JHS) 15 Simmental x Hereford Steers, 8 months. 

CHRISTOPHER KLOSTER (BLP) 14 Angus Steers, Sep/Oct drop Myanga blood, 2 x 7 in 1, drenched. 

CB & MF McGREGOR (AND) 12 Angus Steers, Jul/Aug drop, Hanworth blood. 

WHYTALIBA P/C (DUN) 12 Angus Steers, Aug/Sep drop. 

WARLPARK P/L (MH) 12 Angus Steers, Aug/Sep drop. 

F BARBARO & T POOCHI (DEL) 10 Angus Steers, Jun/Jul drop. 

R & B REYNOLDS (AND) 10 Hereford Steers, 6-8 months, Gunyah blood. 

A & K HULL (NL) 10 Angus Steers, Jul/Aug drop, Campbell & Tickalara blood.  

KONGOOLA PTY TD (JHS) 10 Angus Steers, Aug/Sep drop, Hazeldean blood. 
 

900     HEIFERS     900 
 
MULLION ANGUS (BLP) 100 Angus Heifers, 8-9 months, Millwillah & Booramooka blood, yard weaned, drenched, 7 in 1 

vacc. 
DEAN ADAMS (JHS) 60 Limousin X Angus & Limousin X Charolais Heifers, Jun/Jul drop, vaccinated (Dec), out of 

Charolais X Angus cows, by Apricot Limousin bull. 
TJ & JM LENEHAN (JHS) 55 Angus Heifers, Aug/Sep drop, Hazeldean blood. 
KRAWARREE PASTORAL CO (NL) 50 Angus Heifers, 8 - 9 months, by Hazeldean & Krawarree stud bulls. 
BIMINI P/L (DUN) 50 Angus Heifers, Aug/Sep drop, Onslow blood. 

HARCROSS HOLDINGS (JHS) 45 Angus Heifers, Aug/Sep drop, Kennys Creek blood. 
CORALYN PAST CO (BLP) 30 Angus Heifers, Aug/Sep drop, Anvil & Banquet blood, yard weaned, drenched, 2 x 7 in 1. 
M BAKER (AND) 30 Angus Heifers, Sep drop, Karoo blood, yard weaned. 
BUTTERWORTH TRADING (JHS) 30 Angus Heifers, Jul/Aug drop, Kennys Creek blood. 



KAHLUA HOLDINGS (JHS) 25 Angus X Hereford Heifers, by Bongongo bull, 15 Angus Heifers, by Bongongo bull. 
MASTERTON PASTORAL CO (DEL) 25 Angus Heifers, Jul/Aug drop, Te Mania blood. 
LOPRESTI (JHS) 25 Angus Heifers. 

R & C ALAGNA (DEL) 25 Angus Heifers, Jul/Aug drop, Millwillah blood. 

SANDRAN (JHS) 20 Angus Heifers. 

MULLOON CREEK NATURAL FARMS (DEL) 20 Angus X Heifers, Jul/Aug drop, Hazeldean & Bongongo blood. 

J & B McCLUNG (DEL) 20 Poll Hereford Heifers, Jun/Jul drop, Johbara blood, Ivomec, 7 in 1. 

A CASSIM (NL) 20 Angus & Angus X Heifers, Jul/Aug drop. 

EVANS PARTNERSHIP (AND) 20 Angus & Angus X Heifers, Jul/Aug drop, yard weaned. 

S CLOWES (AND) 20 Angus Heifers, Jul/Aug drop, Karoo blood, yard weaned. 
McLEAN & McLEAN (DUN) 18 Angus Heifers, Sep/Oct drop, Millah Murrah blood. 

J ALDERS (AND) 15 Angus X Heifers, Jul-Sep drop. 

R & B REYNOLDS (AND) 15 Hereford Heifers, 6-8 months, Gunyah blood. 
KONGOOLA PTY TD (JHS) 15 Angus Heifers, Aug/Sep drop, Hazeldean blood. 
B & S WALKOM (JHS) 15 Angus & Angus X Heifers, 6 - 8 months, Kennys Creek, Bannaby and Rennylea blood. 
LARFIN PARTNERSHIP (JHS) 15 Simmental X Hereford Heifers, 8 months. 
HP DEDASSEL & L D YEAMAN (MH) 15 Angus Heifers, Aug/Oct drop. 
DA & RG VISMAN (MH) 15 Angus Heifers, Jul/Aug drop. 
RIVERVIEW TRUST (DEL) 15 Angus Heifers, Jun/Jul drop, weaned. 
M & L FRANCIS (DEL) 15 Angus X Santa Heifers, Mar/Apr drop. 

I, E & S MURRAY (DEL) 15 Angus Heifers, May/Jun drop, Hazeldean blood. 
B & H HART (NL) 14 Angus Heifers, Myanga blood. 
SHORTHORN MEDIA (NL) 13 Angus & Angus Shorthorn X Heifers. 
WHYTALIBA P/C (DUN) 12 Angus Heifers, Aug/Sep drop. 
JENNY HALFPENNY (JHS) 10 Angus X Limousin Heifers. 
F BARBARO & T POOCHI (DEL) 10 Angus Heifers, Jun/Jul drop. 

A & K HULL (NL) 9 Angus Heifers, Jul/Aug drop, Campbell & Tickalara blood. 
CB & MF MCGREGOR (AND) 5 Angus Heifers, Jul/Aug drop. Hanworth blood. 
 

300    MIXED-SEX    300 
 
BURN & DANIEL, YASS (AGS) 80 Angus mixed-sex calves, Bongongo & Twynam blood, 5 in1 vacc. 

MONTANA PASTORAL, MUTTAMA (AGS) 60 Angus mixed-sex calves, Bongongo blood. 

GD & MA CROKER (NL) 30 Hereford & Black Baldy mixed-sex calves, 7–8 months.  

BEN FOCK (NL) 30 Angus mixed-sex calves, Jul/Aug drop.  

BEN HASELER (NL) 28 Charolais / Angus X mixed-sex calves, 7-8 months. 

ROB CREER (ELD) 25 Poll Hereford mixed-sex calves, 7-8 months. 

NEALE RURAL (AND) 25 Angus & Angus X mixed-sex calves, 7-9 months. 

ANDY SINCLAIR (NL) 20 Angus mixed-sex calves, 6-7 months. 

GLEN ELLIOTT (NL) 13 Hereford mixed-sex calves, Aug/Sep drop. 

RV & DR RICHES (NL) 12 Angus mixed-sex calves, 8-9 months. 

 

For further information please contact the nominated Selling Agent: 
 

AgStock  Sam Hunter 0448 011 604 Butt Livestock    Phill Butt 0417 411 105 
Delta Agribusiness Bill Frew 0428 482 686  Duncombe & Co   Jock Duncombe 0427 661 899 
Elders   Ben Seaman 0408 164 671 Kevin Miller Whitty Lennon Mark Jolliffe 0427 110 624 
Holman Tolmie  Corey Nicholson 0417 423 055 Jim Hindmarsh & Son  Nick Harton 0418 571 711 
Nutrien Livestock Daniel Croker 0407 283 783 MD & JJ Anderson  Greg Anderson 0409 921 556 
Michael Hall Livestock Michael Hall 0417 417 713 Ray White Livestock  Paul Costigan 0473 333 707 


